

# 2025 Dues for Society of Mayflower Descendants in the State of Nevada Are Now Due.

MEMBERS DUES: \$50.00

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS: \$10.00

**NEW JUNIOR MEMBERS: \$10.00** 

### IF YOU DO NOT INTEND TO RENEW, PLEASE LET US KNOW SO WE DO NOT REMIND YOU REPEATEDLY

If you would like to add an Associate Member, you may do so for \$10.00 each.

Junior Memberships may be given to a child or grandchild under the age of 18 years.

#### **MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:**

**NEVADA SOCIETY OF MAYFLOWER DESCENDANTS** 

209-629-6083 (don't use phone # for Zelle, use email to the right)

#### **MAIL TO THE TREASURER:**

DAVID PERDUE 8495 OPAL STATION DRIVE RENO, NV 89506-7778 treasurer@nevadamayflower.org If you pay w/Zelle email us the details below or add them in Zelle Comments

treasurer@nevadamayflower.org

## PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR DUES ARE PAYABLE NO LATER THAN DECEMBER 31<sup>ST</sup>

If you don't have a printer, write the names and amounts on a piece of paper, and mail with your check.

Member Name:		Amount: \$	
Email	Phone #		
Address if new:		_	
Member Name:		Amount \$	
Email:			
Associate Member:		Amount \$	
Associate Member:		Amount \$	
Associate Member Email:			
New Junior Member(s):		Amount \$	
(We will email you a jur	nior member application for each)		
Donations help us keep our dues down for those that cannot afford more	Donation to State Society:	Amount \$	
	Donation to Las Vegas Colony:	Amount \$	
	Donation to Northern Colony:	Amount \$	
	Total A	mount Paid: Ś	